
Sisternepakning
Til sisterne, gulvklosett

Produktets funksjoner

• Classic år 2001�2007

Artikkelnummer mv.

NRF-nr:
6025557

ART-nr:
GB1929900344

EAN-nr:
7391530034584

Emballasje
L� 470,00 x W� 240,00 x H� 170,00 mm.
Vekt: 1,52 kg

Energimerking og sertifiseringer

 Villeroy & Boch Norge AS / Postboks 13, 1471 Lørenskog / www.gustavsberg.no / info.norway@gustavsberg.com

D
ok

um
en

te
t s

ka
pa

t d
en

 2
02

4�
04

�2
4


